Ovyo Rooms - Bringing in business continuity with near office accommodations

NASSCOM has partnered with OYO Hotels and Homes to offer convenient, comfortable and
cost-effective accommodations to our members for business continuity and employee safety
amidst the Coronavirus lockdown.

These accessible accommodation (near office) are ideally suited for Executives to Mid-Level
Managers for running essential business operations during the lockdown period.

OYO’s Exclusive Offer for NASSCOM Members only:

1) Home Away from Home - Nearby office accommodations to help our members overcome the
present travelling constraints and manage work during the lockdown.

2) Discounted Pricing — Up to 25% discount on select properties (Terms and Conditions apply)

3) Bulk Inventory Pre-Purchase Offer — Members can pre-purchase rooms at flat prices if
purchased in bulk.

4) List of Properties - 50% of OYO inventory is in the top tier-1 cities and remaining across
tier-2 and tier- 3 cities

For further queries, please drop an email at oyo_business@oyorooms.com



mailto:oyo_business@oyorooms.com

OYO HOTELS & HOMES: Proposal for NASSCOM
Members

To
The National Association of Software and Service Companies and its Members

As you know, these are testing times for us as a nation in the fight against Covid-19 and
we are doing our bit in ensuring that we are able to serve all the accommodation/stay
related requirements for any organization that reaches out to us for business continuity.
Through this, we would like to assure you that our doors are always open for your
employees/ members wherein they can come and stay within the clean, sanitized,
comfort- able rooms of OYO and take rest after a long day's work.

COVID BCP Objective - Our focus is clear: It's you—our members & partners. We are
confident of taking care of your accommodation requirements in these testing times.
With the expanse of OYQ’s pan India network and an agile team on field, OYO will try its
best to take care of all the accommodation needs of NASSCOM members at affordable
costs.

In the current scenario we have extended our support to various front liners, State
Governments, National Health Mission, Hospitals (both Government and Private), foreign
diplomatic missions in India and Indian missions abroad and other entities in the private
sector. It shall be our privilege to also serve the NASSCOM community.

0OYO’s Offer for NASSCOM and its Members

1) Nearby Office Accommodation -
a) Home away from Home
b) Saving on your Travel time/Accessible
c) Cost Effective

2) List of Properties - Attached as Annexure A. Considering the current situation, the
list is only suggestive, and we would be happy to help with respect to getting the
required supply arranged in case of certain requests which are not covered here.



3) Scheme for NASSCOM

a) Pricing (Rack Rate) vs Special Rates for NASSCOM Members - Special
rates have been offered to NASSCOM and its members. The description
for this has been detailed in the Annexure A.

b) Discounted Pricing (Properties outside the suggestive list) - With respect
to the properties being offered to NASSCOM and its members outside the
suggestive list there will be a flat discount of 25%. (Subject to T&C).

4) Bulk Inventory Pre-Purchase Offer - Under this scheme, NASSCOM and its
members can Pre-Purchase Rooms Inventory from us at Flat Prices if purchased in
bulk. This will enable NASSCOM and its members in reducing the travel cost
substantially. Scheme details Attached along with T&C herewith for better
understanding.

NASSCOM (Support Centre) — In case of any query, please reach out to
Oyo_Business@oyorooms.com
&

Below mentioned Support Centre

Suman Ghosh

John Thomson P

Region Lead - East

6289787023

Region Lead - South

Contact
POC Name Designation Number Email Id
Himanshu Anand Region Lead - North 9999943995 himanshu.anand@oyorooms.com
Arun M. Pareek Region Lead - West 7738380006 arun.pareek@oyorooms.com

suman.ghosh@oyorooms.com

7899981077 john.thomsonp@oyorooms.com



mailto:Oyo_Business@oyorooms.com
mailto:himanshu.anand@oyorooms.com
mailto:arun.pareek@oyorooms.com
mailto:suman.ghosh@oyorooms.com
mailto:john.thomsonp@oyorooms.com

List of amenities to be provided at each hotel:

SNO Scope of Work

1 Small Garbage Bags for rooms

2 Disposable plates/cups (Emergency stock)
|

3 Toiletries
|

4 Water bottles

5 Common Areas Cleaning
|

6 Front desk operations
|

7 Booking and inventory management
|

8 RnM Operations

9 Guest Meals (Subject to availability)

Please note that the aforementioned amenities are being offered on the assumption that
the supplies from the vendors will continue uninterrupted in the same manner as on date
and availability of the sufficient staff. In the event if there is any disruption or
circumstance which prevents our vendors from supplying any of the aforementioned
supplies to us or staff are unwell/not available, we will not be able to offer all or some of
the aforementioned amenities to the guests.



OYO Townhouse 204 Sector
49

OYO Townhouse 328 Cha-
kala Sahar Road

OYO Townhouse 058 JB Na-
gar, Andheri East

Capital O 10611 Hotel Mala-
bar lllam

Capital O 22459 Edasserys
Kalamassery Tourist Home

Capital O 48136 Sahara

o) (o

Noida

Mumbai

Mumbai

Kochi

Kochi

Pune

Capital O 61561 Comfort Cell

Capital O 62579 Royal Wood
Premier

Capital O 39451 Prowell
Caprock

Capital O 68284 Jasola Villa

CAPITAL 071486 Hotel
Pacific

Capital O 6202 Ashir Inn

Capital O 68343 Platinum Inn

Bangalore

Bangalore

Hydera

bad

Delhi

Mumbai

Mumbai

Trivan
drum

2850

4050

4400

2850

2650

3050

3150

3150

3050

3150

3950

3950

2650

3250

4400

4500

3250

3050

3450

3550

3550

3450

3550

4250

4250

3050

1344

1680

1680

1344

1344

1680

1680

1680

1680

1680

1680

1680

1680

Annexure A
Name City Rack Rate | Rack Rate | NASSCOM | NASSCOM
Single Double Pricing Pricing
Occupanc | Occupancy Single Double
y Occupan | Occupancy
cy

1568

2016

2016

1568

1568

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016




Capital O 736 Hotel Saltee

Collection O 30053 Shakti
Sagar Juhu

Kolkata

Mumbai

Collection O 30113 Camp
New ModiKhana

OYO Flagship 38540 Hotel
Shangrila, Nehru Road

OYO Flagship 48142 Marol
Metro Station

OYO Flagship 18502 Sahar
International

Pune

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

OYO Flagship 42650 Chan-
dan Nagar

OYO 42381 Budget Stay Near
Medical College

OYO 45567 Spacious Stay

OYO 45568 Spacious Stay

OYO Home 30591 Vibrant
Stay Ruby Hospital

Pune

Trivan

drum

Trivan
drum

Trivan

drum

Kolkata

OYO Home 46274 Delightful
Stay Em Byepass

OYO Home 48673 Designer
Stay Tagore Park

Kolkata

Kolkata

OYO Home 61353 Spacious
Stays Tagore Park

OYO 27676 Ghala Heights

Kolkata

Kochi

3050

3800

2600

2700

2700

3200

2400

2100

2100

2100

2250

2250

2250

2250

2250

3450

4200

3000

3200

3200

3600

2700

2400

2400

2400

2550

2550

2550

2550

2550

1680

1680

1344

1680

1680

1680

1344

1344

1344

1344

1344

1344

1344

1344

1344

2016

2016

1568

2016

2016

2016

1568

1568

1568

1568

1568

1568

1568

1568

1568




OYO 62647 Hotel Suites 9

OYO 11545 Hotel Gargi
executive

OYO 65199 Saishine Inn

OYO 70612 Rk Hospitality

Services

OYO 11919 Dock Inn

OYO 64271 Singh Hotel 2

OYO 37055 M R Residency

Kochi

Pune

Bangalore

Hydera
bad

Hydera
bad

Delhi

Delhi

OYO 13660 Cliff Hanger

Mumbai

OYO 15717 RK Residency

0OYO 7697 India Gate Par-
View

OYO 12251 Half Moon

OYO 41227 Sri Sai Inn

OYO 15554 Hotel Al Saj

OYO 43286 Al Saj Tulip

OYO 794 Hotel East Palace

OYO 1805 Blue Orchid
Corporate Inn

Mumbai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Trivan

drum
Trivan

drum

Kolkata

Kolkata

2250

2250

2450

2250

2250

2450

2450

2700

2700

2350

2350

2350

2250

2250

2350

2450

2550

2550

2850

2550

2550

2850

2850

3200

3200

2650

2650

2650

2550

2550

2650

2750

1344

1344

1344

1344

1344

1344

1344

1344

1344

1344

1344

1344

1344

1344

1344

1344

1568

1568

1568

1568

1568

1568

1568

1568

1568

1568

1568

1568

1568

1568

1568

1568




OoYO

Terms & Conditions -

Would request to reach out to POC's mentioned above for every request.

POC's will check on any specific services to be assisted with.

Kindly note the above properties are subject to availability. Support centre to assist for
the same

OYO would be providing AC rooms in the mentioned list of properties or any other
property recommended, breakfast (Subject to availability), cleaning of rooms.

Meals and laundry are not included in the rate quoted for the properties list.

Special Rates and Provisions mentioned to be applicable for COVID-19 (till lockdown)







