Oyo Rooms - Bringing in business continuity with near office accommodations

NASSCOM has partnered with OYO Hotels and Homes to offer convenient, comfortable and cost-effective accommodations to our members for business continuity and employee safety amidst the Coronavirus lockdown.

These accessible accommodation (near office) are ideally suited for Executives to Mid-Level Managers for running essential business operations during the lockdown period.

OYO's Exclusive Offer for NASSCOM Members only:

- 1) **Home Away from Home** Nearby office accommodations to help our members overcome the present travelling constraints and manage work during the lockdown.
- 2) **Discounted Pricing** Up to 25% discount on select properties (Terms and Conditions apply)
- 3) **Bulk Inventory Pre-Purchase Offer** Members can pre-purchase rooms at flat prices if purchased in bulk.
- 4) **List of Properties** 50% of OYO inventory is in the top tier-1 cities and remaining across tier-2 and tier- 3 cities

For further queries, please drop an email at oyo_business@oyorooms.com

OYO HOTELS & HOMES: Proposal for NASSCOM Members

To

The National Association of Software and Service Companies and its Members

As you know, these are testing times for us as a nation in the fight against Covid-19 and we are doing our bit in ensuring that we are able to serve all the accommodation/stay related requirements for any organization that reaches out to us for business continuity. Through this, we would like to assure you that our doors are always open for your employees/ members wherein they can come and stay within the clean, sanitized, comfort- able rooms of OYO and take rest after a long day's work.

COVID BCP Objective - Our focus is clear: It's you—our members & partners. We are confident of taking care of your accommodation requirements in these testing times. With the expanse of OYO's pan India network and an agile team on field, OYO will try its best to take care of all the accommodation needs of NASSCOM members at affordable costs.

In the current scenario we have extended our support to various front liners, State Governments, National Health Mission, Hospitals (both Government and Private), foreign diplomatic missions in India and Indian missions abroad and other entities in the private sector. It shall be our privilege to also serve the NASSCOM community.

OYO's Offer for NASSCOM and its Members

- 1) Nearby Office Accommodation
 - a) Home away from Home
 - b) Saving on your Travel time/Accessible
 - c) Cost Effective
- 2) **List of Properties** Attached as Annexure A. Considering the current situation, the list is only suggestive, and we would be happy to help with respect to getting the required supply arranged in case of certain requests which are not covered here.

3) Scheme for NASSCOM

- a) Pricing (Rack Rate) vs Special Rates for NASSCOM Members Special rates have been offered to NASSCOM and its members. The description for this has been detailed in the Annexure A.
- b) **Discounted Pricing (Properties outside the suggestive list) -** With respect to the properties being offered to NASSCOM and its members outside the suggestive list there will be a flat discount of 25%. (Subject to T&C).
- 4) Bulk Inventory Pre-Purchase Offer Under this scheme, NASSCOM and its members can Pre-Purchase Rooms Inventory from us at Flat Prices if purchased in bulk. This will enable NASSCOM and its members in reducing the travel cost substantially. Scheme details Attached along with T&C herewith for better understanding.

NASSCOM (Support Centre) – In case of any query, please reach out to

Oyo_Business@oyorooms.com

&

Below mentioned Support Centre

POC Name	Designation	Contact Number	Email Id
Himanshu Anand	Region Lead - North	9999943995	himanshu.anand@oyorooms.com
Arun M. Pareek	Region Lead - West	7738380006	arun.pareek@oyorooms.com
Suman Ghosh	Region Lead - East	6289787023	suman.ghosh@oyorooms.com
John Thomson P	Region Lead - South	7899981077	john.thomsonp@oyorooms.com

List of amenities to be provided at each hotel:

S NO	Scope of Work			
1	Small Garbage Bags for rooms			
2	Disposable plates/cups (Emergency stock)			
3	Toiletries			
4	Water bottles			
5	Common Areas Cleaning			
6	Front desk operations			
7	Booking and inventory management			
8	RnM Operations			
9	Guest Meals (Subject to availability)			

Please note that the aforementioned amenities are being offered on the assumption that the supplies from the vendors will continue uninterrupted in the same manner as on date and availability of the sufficient staff. In the event if there is any disruption or circumstance which prevents our vendors from supplying any of the aforementioned supplies to us or staff are unwell/not available, we will not be able to offer all or some of the aforementioned amenities to the guests.



Annexure A

Name	City	Rack Rate Single Occupanc y	Rack Rate Double Occupancy	NASSCOM Pricing Single Occupan cy	NASSCOM Pricing Double Occupancy
OYO Townhouse 204 Sector 49	Noida	2850	3250	1344	1568
OYO Townhouse 328 Cha- kala Sahar Road	Mumbai	4050	4400	1680	2016
OYO Townhouse 058 JB Na- gar, Andheri East	Mumbai	4400	4500	1680	2016
Capital O 10611 Hotel Mala- bar Illam	Kochi	2850	3250	1344	1568
Capital O 22459 Edasserys Kalamassery Tourist Home Capital O 48136 Sahara	Kochi Pune	2650 3050	3050 3450	1344 1680	1568 2016
Capital O 61561 Comfort Cell	Bangalore	3150	3550	1680	2016
Capital O 62579 Royal Wood Premier	Bangalore	3150	3550	1680	2016
Capital O 39451 Prowell Caprock	Hydera bad	3050	3450	1680	2016
Capital O 68284 Jasola Villa	Delhi	3150	3550	1680	2016
CAPITAL O71486 Hotel Pacific	Mumbai	3950	4250	1680	2016
Capital O 6202 Ashir Inn	Mumbai	3950	4250	1680	2016
Capital O 68343 Platinum Inn	Trivan drum	2650	3050	1680	2016

Capital O 736 Hotel Saltee	Kolkata	3050	3450	1680	2016
Collection O 30053 Shakti Sagar Juhu	Mumbai	3800	4200	1680	2016
Collection O 30113 Camp New ModiKhana	Pune	2600	3000	1344	1568
OYO Flagship 38540 Hotel Shangrila, Nehru Road	Mumbai	2700	3200	1680	2016
OYO Flagship 48142 Marol Metro Station	Mumbai	2700	3200	1680	2016
OYO Flagship 18502 Sahar International	Mumbai	3200	3600	1680	2016
OYO Flagship 42650 Chan- dan Nagar	Pune	2400	2700	1344	1568
OYO 42381 Budget Stay Near Medical College	Trivan drum	2100	2400	1344	1568
OYO 45567 Spacious Stay	Trivan drum	2100	2400	1344	1568
OYO 45568 Spacious Stay	Trivan drum	2100	2400	1344	1568
OYO Home 30591 Vibrant Stay Ruby Hospital	Kolkata	2250	2550	1344	1568
OYO Home 46274 Delightful Stay Em Byepass	Kolkata	2250	2550	1344	1568
OYO Home 48673 Designer Stay Tagore Park	Kolkata	2250	2550	1344	1568
OYO Home 61353 Spacious Stays Tagore Park	Kolkata	2250	2550	1344	1568
OYO 27676 Ghala Heights	Kochi	2250	2550	1344	1568

OYO 62647 Hotel Suites 9	Kochi	2250	2550	1344	1568
OYO 11545 Hotel Gargi executive	Pune	2250	2550	1344	1568
OYO 65199 Saishine Inn	Bangalore	2450	2850	1344	1568
OYO 70612 Rk Hospitality Services	Hydera bad	2250	2550	1344	1568
OYO 11919 Dock Inn	Hydera bad	2250	2550	1344	1568
OYO 64271 Singh Hotel 2	Delhi	2450	2850	1344	1568
OYO 37055 M R Residency	Delhi	2450	2850	1344	1568
OYO 13660 Cliff Hanger	Mumbai	2700	3200	1344	1568
OYO 15717 RK Residency	Mumbai	2700	3200	1344	1568
OYO 7697 India Gate Par- View	Chennai	2350	2650	1344	1568
OYO 12251 Half Moon	Chennai	2350	2650	1344	1568
OYO 41227 Sri Sai Inn	Chennai	2350	2650	1344	1568
OYO 15554 Hotel Al Saj	Trivan drum	2250	2550	1344	1568
OYO 43286 Al Saj Tulip	Trivan drum	2250	2550	1344	1568
OYO 794 Hotel East Palace	Kolkata	2350	2650	1344	1568
OYO 1805 Blue Orchid Corporate Inn	Kolkata	2450	2750	1344	1568



Terms & Conditions -

Would request to reach out to POC's mentioned above for every request.
POC's will check on any specific services to be assisted with.
Kindly note the above properties are subject to availability. Support centre to assist for the same
OYO would be providing AC rooms in the mentioned list of properties or any other property recommended, breakfast (Subject to availability), cleaning of rooms.
Meals and laundry are not included in the rate quoted for the properties list.

Special Rates and Provisions mentioned to be applicable for COVID-19 (till lockdown)